St Pius X College
SUMMER SPORTS PHOTOS

The running order for the Summer Sports photos to be taken
Wednesday 22" March (starting at 9.00am) in the Junior School Yard
as follows.

Period 1 (8.57 am)

Squash
Squash Squad School uniform

Swimming

Junior School Swimming Squad School uniform
Junior School Age Champions

Senior Swimming Squad

Softball
Softball (Junior) Softball uniform

Tennis
Junior NSTA Summer *(Term 4 2016 & Term 1 2017 players only)
Senior NSTA Summer *(Term 4 2016 & Term 1 2017 players only)

Tennis uniform to be worn

Junior School Basketball Basketball uniform to be worn
A (no chains/jewellery/watches)
B

C

D

E

F

G

H

|

J

K

L

(Approx) Period 2 (9.50 am)
Cricket Cricket whites & sports shoes (no spikes)
to be worn

Ul2 BLUE

U13 BLACK
Ul3 GOLD

Ul4 GREEN
Ul4 RED

U15 ORANGE
U15 YELLOW
U16-18 PURPLE
2M X1



15t X1 15t X1 & 2" X1 teams are to wear their cricket cap
ISA Reps & their College blazer over their whites.
CCSCA Representatives

Senior School Basketball Basketball uniform to be worn.
13A

13B

13C

13D

13E

13F

14A

14B

14C

14D

14E

14F

15A

15B

15C

15D

15E

15F

17A

17B

17C

17D

17E

17F

15tV
OPENS 2nds
OPENS 3rds
OPENS 4ths
OPENS 5ths
OPENS 6ths
ISA Reps

STUDENTS HAVE THE OPTION OF:

WEARING THEIR SPORT UNIFORM UNDER A FULL COLLEGE TRACKSUIT TO
SCHOOL

OR

BRINGING THEIR SPORT UNIFORM TO SCHOOL AND GETTING CHANGED IN THE
GYM WHEN CALLED FOR THEIR PHOTO

IF YOU ARE IN A SQUASH OR SWIMMING PHOTO YOU MUST COME TO SCHOOL IN
FULL SCHOOL SUMMER UNIFORM.

YEAR 7 STUDENTS INVOLVED IN SWIMMING OR SQUASH PHOTOS MUST COME TO
SCHOOL IN FULL SUMMER UNIFORM AND THEN GET CHANGED FOR OXFORD
FALLS PE AFTER THE PHOTOS HAVE BEEN TAKEN



*NOTE: ALL STUDENTS MUST BRING THEIR STUDENT ID CARD TO THEIR TEAM
PHOTO

*BASIC RULE: YOU MUST HAVE YOUR CORRECT UNIFORM TO BE INCLUDED IN
YOUR TEAM PHOTO. NO GEAR — NO PHOTO.




